CITY OF JACKSBORO
Water Usage 2022 GALLONS
January
February |
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total
TXU ENERGY
Electricity Usage 2022 kwh
January
Febuary
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

TEXAS GAS SERVICE
Natural Gas Usage 2022 CCF
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total
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32
89
461

172.11
176.4
174.97
177.83
177.83
177.83
182.1
173.4
176.4
187.98
186.55
186.55
2149.95

266.57
270.19
275.86
255.45
309.86
407.18
444.66
420.94
349.98
319.98
246.77
234.27
3801.71

188.43
223.3
2231

109.28
20.38
54.51
54.51
54.51
54.51
54.51

104.39

220.39

1361.82






